Individual Best Times (All Time)

Luca De Zilva - (908723) - Leicester Sharks Swimming Club - 100 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
55.39
56.10
56.82
56.87
57.06
57.72
58.05
58.38
58.65
58.75
58.97
59.43
59.58
59.74
59.83

1:00.05
1:00.19
1:00.21
1:00.42
1:00.66
1:07.36
1:08.75
1:10.88
1:11.10
1:11.80

1:12.00
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Date

06/08/22
06/08/22
07/05/22
08/04/22
07/05/22
17/04/22
15/01/22
12/03/22
25/01/20
01/08/19
01/08/19
21/12119
23/03/19
14/04/19
18/05/19
18/05/19
14/04/19
06/03/22
12/01/19
26/01/19
26/11/17
14/05/17
26/03/17
26/03/17
28/05/16
07/05/16
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Meet

Swim England National Summer Meet 2022

Swim England National Summer Meet 2022

SE East Midland Regional Long Course Championships
British Championships 2022

SE East Midland Regional Long Course Championships
City of Leeds SC National Qualifier 2022

City of Derby 18th Level1 Long Course

2022 Wycombe Long Course Premier Meet

22nd Luxembourg Euro Meet 2020

Swim England National Summer Meet

Swim England National Summer Meet

Northampton Swimming Club Winter Festival
Wycombe Swimming's 4th LC Premier Meet

City of Leeds National Qualifier 2019

SE East Midlands Region Champs 2019 Gala 3

SE East Midlands Region Champs 2019 Gala 3

City of Leeds National Qualifier 2019

National Arena Swimming League B Final & Cup Final
City of Derby 17th Long Course Level 1 Open Meet
Chester le Street ASC and Derwentside Burns Meet
City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet

City of Sheffield No Frills Meet

Corby Annual Long Course Open Meet

Corby Annual Long Course Open Meet

ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs

Rotherham Metro Level One Long Course Meet
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Sheffield
Sheffield
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Corby
Corby
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1.19.0U
1:25.95
1:26.39

1:29.37

Swims in Date Order

Time
55.39
56.10
56.82
57.06
57.72
56.87

58.38

:00.21
58.05
58.65
59.43
58.75
58.97

1:00.05

59.83
59.74
1:00.19
59.58

1:00.66

1:00.42

1:07.36

1:08.75

1:10.88

1:11.10

1:11.80

1:12.00

1:19.60

1:29.37

1:26.39

1:25.95
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Date

06/08/22
06/08/22
07/05/22
07/05/22
17/04/22
08/04/22
12/03/22
06/03/22
15/01/22
25/01/20
21/12/19
01/08/19
01/08/19
18/05/19
18/05/19
14/04/19
14/04/19
23/03/19
26/01/19
12/01/19
26/11/17
14/05/17
26/03/17
26/03/17
28/05/16
07/05/16
18/01/15
14/06/14
02/03/14
19/01/14
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Rotherham Metro SC A & B Grade LC Meet
Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs

Midland Age Group Championships 2014

Meet

Swim England National Summer Meet 2022

Swim England National Summer Meet 2022

SE East Midland Regional Long Course Championships

SE East Midland Regional Long Course Championships

City of Leeds SC National Qualifier 2022

British Championships 2022

2022 Wycombe Long Course Premier Meet
National Arena Swimming League B Final & Cup Final
City of Derby 18th Level1 Long Course

22nd Luxembourg Euro Meet 2020

Northampton Swimming Club Winter Festival

Swim England National Summer Meet

Swim England National Summer Meet

SE East Midlands Region Champs 2019 Gala 3
SE East Midlands Region Champs 2019 Gala 3
City of Leeds National Qualifier 2019

City of Leeds National Qualifier 2019

Wycombe Swimming's 4th LC Premier Meet
Chester le Street ASC and Derwentside Burns Meet
City of Derby 17th Long Course Level 1 Open Meet
City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet

City of Sheffield No Frills Meet

Corby Annual Long Course Open Meet

Corby Annual Long Course Open Meet

ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs
Rotherham Metro Level One Long Course Meet
Rotherham Metro A & B Grade LC Meet

Midland Age Group Championships 2014
Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs

Rotherham Metro SC A & B Grade LC Meet
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